4. kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici dlouhy zavod
2020-09-26 Nachod

start ~ 13:20:23 | 2008 - 2010 | registered: 10

Zaci
category

holky 215
holky 212
kluci 216
kluci 219
holky 220
kluci 211
holky 218
holky 214
holky 217
holky 213
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

# name

BiLOVSKA MONIKA
DRAPACOVA TEREZA
FERANC TOBIAS
HAJEK ONDRE])
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRECMER FILIP
PLACHKA MARIE
POKORNA KRISTYNA
SOCHURKOVA SARAH
TOMKOVA ALICE

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
PIVOVAR SVIJANY
JAFIDUTO 1984

1KK LIPNIK N.B.
BKL MACHOV
KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
1. KK LIPNIK N. B.
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
1 KK LIPNIK N.B.

start list

team year
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
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